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':[m\ s Apnil, 2004
‘Tm‘ﬂd.ﬂ | April 1 audatilll l
Wednesday e
"I hursd Ay : ::1::: #1 e e
;:td;vdav | ::::: i. :F'HI“" Onentation Programme
.5undﬂv : h_ﬂ«hrl (5 | acher ”“"”:’::li“" il ol 1
}EE::::: .- ipi 7 . Commencement of new seqsion 25 26

- | Apnil 8 ) ) Repular Class J‘I
Wednesday | Apnil 9 Repular Class "
Thursday April 10 _R;pu_lﬂr Class J'
Friday __April 11 Reugar Class _(ﬁnm'&_nbunun) I
Saturday April 12 Regular Class J
Sunday | April 13 OFF
Monday April 14 Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
Tuesday # April 15 Poila Baishak (Holiday) (Bengali New Year)
Wednesday | April 16 Regular Class
Thursday April 17 Regular Class
Friday FApri 18 Good Friday (Holiday) |
Saturday April 19 3rd Saturday(Holiday) |
Sunday TAPI’II 20 OFF
Monday April 21 Repular Class (Yellow Day Sunshine Day) Jr. Sec.
Tuesday April 22 Regular Class
TW,:,d;,I[,f,d ay | A April 23 | Regular Class
*”',uf'.,dw Apn 74| Repular Class (House Activity - Starts:- Poes Recitation.
Friday | April 25 Regular Class
e Apn 6| Repular Class
Sunday Apnl 27 | _ OFF
Monday [Apri28| Repular Class
[uesday April 29| International Dance Day
Wednesday | Apn i) - Repular Class
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L T May, 2025 g :
(DAY |DATE ACTIVITY B . ==
Thursday iMaw 1 May Day(Hohday) l
{:td“ :M‘}"" 2 Regular Class

jSoturday  [May 3 15t Saturday(Holiday)

[Sunday May 4 OFF

::‘:;z:: :1135* > Regular Class B}
- ay 6 Regular Class

Wednesday |May 7 Regular Class

Thursday  |May 8 Rabindra Jayanti Celebration

'Friday May 9 Rabindra Jayanti Holiday I
Saturday May 10 Regular Class |
!Sundav May 11 OFF

‘Manday May 12 Buddha Purnima(Holiday)

Tuesday |May 13 Regular Class (House Activities) (Games/ Mother's Day Celebration Jr.)
Wednesday |May 14 Regular Class ]
Thursday May 15 ‘ Regular Class (Blue Day : Water Day ) (Toddler to Class - 1]
‘Friday May 16 Regular Class
'Saturdav May 17 3rd Saturday(Holiday)

Sunday May 18 OFF

Monday May 19 Regular Class

Tuesday May 20 Regular Class

Wednesday |May 21 Regular Class
TThursdav May 22 Regular Class

erridav May 23 Regular Class

Saturday _|May 24 Regu e e

fi:::;:? ::: :g UNIT TEST / PPT-1

Tuesday  May 27 :::ji

‘Wednesday [May 28 oPT-1

Thursday  |May 29 PPT- 1

Friday May 30 PPT- 1

Saturday May 31
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[DAYS DA ACTIVITY

!""““'-*-*\ e | (1

*:T:_I:::::: :::::: ; ::m:ui.n ( lanes

Wednesday e It::-::::: : [I::'

::’:‘:'l‘-'l-'\ lone ' Waorld Fovironment Day Observation

Lk lune b Lidioheday)

Saturday lune / Lot Saturday(Holiday)

Sy Iune 8 O

Monday lune 9 Hepalar Class

Tuesday hune 10 Repralar Class
Wednesday [ June 11 Wepalar Classy

Thun HII.W Iune 12 Resgranlor € Lass Dlonise Activily ("aeary Velling) (Ugto Clas V)
Friday June 14 Repular Class /Pre Father's Day Celebration
r‘Ej.lh;urnl.n,v June 14 o PIM

5mul.w | June 15| _ OFF
Monday  [June16]  SUMMIR VACATION STARTS
lTuva{Lw . _ﬂ.l_n_r_l?__ﬂ S EIIMMI;I{_‘JACATION g
Wednesday [ June 18 SUMMIER VACATION
Thursday | June 19 SUMMER VACATION

Friday june 20 | SUMMER VACATION
saturday June 21 L YOGADAY
sunday | June 22 SUMMI R VACATION
Monday | June 23| ~ SUMMER VACATION
lm".liqwf June 24 SUMMLK VACATIO N
}W['Ifr;{'ﬁﬂﬂ_v June 25 _*SPEE‘_[H_Y ACATION
'_Ih_ur_l.dtw _diTun_[; 20 | _ SUM_M,[w_U}I‘QN
Friday | June 27 | _Rﬂlhj_"'_l_rﬂm___mm”ﬁ
Caturday | l_u_nt' 28 | #____SUMBEE?J“C&“ON =
sunday [ yune 29 . SUMMLR VACJ}TION
Maonday Jjune 30 - SUMMER Ef‘“‘?“””
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Amar Jyoti Internati

EE;S z OATE | July, 2025 —_ .
Tuesday July 1 ] sumr: i -
Wednesday | July 2 | SUMhnEH VALATION
Thursday | July 3 R VACATION
Friday e SUMMER VACATION
—— T SUMMER VACATION
Sunday oy 6 1st Saturday(Holiday)
Monday July 7 zUMMER YALATION
Tty g UMMER VACATION
Wednesday | July9 | SUMMER VACATION
Phursite v 10 SUMMER VACATION
Friday v SUMMER VACATION

| SUMMER VACATION
Saturday July 12 SUMMER VACATION
Sunday | July 13| SUMMER VACATION
Monday July 14 | School Commencement After Summer Vacation
Tuesday July 15 Regular Class
rWednesday July 16 Regular Class
Thursday July 17 Regular Class
Friday | July 18 Regular Class
Saturday  [July 19 3rd Saturday(Holiday)
Sunday July 20 OFF
Monday July 21 House Activity (Games)
Tuesday July 22 Regular Class
Wednesday |July 23 Regular Class
Thursday July 24 Regular Class
Friday July 25 Regular Class
Saturday July 26 Kargil Vijay Diwas Observance Day.
Sunday July 27 | OFF
Monday uly 28 Regular Class
Tuesday July 29 Regular Class
mt-d;{_ﬁdny uly 30 Regular Class
Thursday uly 31 Regular Class
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CE— August, 2025

DAYS | DATE _ ACTIVITY

rFriday August 1 Regular Class |
Saturday August 2 1st Saturday(Holiday) 1
Sunday August 3 OFF ‘
Monday August 4 Regular Class _1|
Tuesday August 5 Regular Class |
Wednesday | August6 Regular Class |
Thursday August 7 Science Exhibition 1
Friday August 8 Pre-Rakhi Celebration

Saturday August 9 Holiday (Rakhi)

Sunday August 10 OFF

Monday August 11 Regular Class

Tuesday August 12 Regular Class

Wednesday | August13 Regular Class

Thursday August 14 Regular Class / Observation of Partition Horrors
Friday August 15 Independence Day

Saturday August 16 3rd Saturday(Holiday)

Sunday August 17 OFF

Monday August 18 Regular Class

Tuesday August 19 World Photograpy Day (Ir.) / Regular Class
Wednesday | August 20 Regular Class

Thursday August 21 Regular Class

Friday August 22 Regular Class

Saturday August 23 Regular Class

Sunday August 24 OFF

Monday August 25 HALF HEARLY EXAM (BEGINS)

Tuesday August 26 EXAM / Class 1
Wednesday | August 27 EXAM / Class \
Thursday August 28 EXAM / Class K‘
Friday August 29 EXAM / Class |
Saturday | August 30 STUDY LEAVE
Sunday August 31 OFF |
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Principal
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Amar Jyoti International School

Principal

SHlipuri

September, 2025 :

DAYS DATE ACTIVITY

Monday September 1 | EXAM

Tuesday September 2 Study Leave
Wednesdav_r September 3 EXAM

Thursday | September4 | Teachers' Day Celebration /EXAM
Friday | September 5 Fateha Dohaj
Saturday September 6 1st Saturday(Holiday)
sunday September 7 OFF

Monday September 8 | EXAM

Tuesday September 9 Study Leave
Wednesday | September 10 EXAM

Thursday | September 11 Study Leave
|Friday September 12 EXAM

Saturday | September 13 Answer Script Evaluation
Sunday September 14 OFF

Monday September 15 OFF

Tuesday September 16 OFF
Wednesday | September 17 Biswakarma Puja(Holiday)
Thursday September 18 | Day After Biswakarma Puja(Holiday)
Friday ' September 19 Regular Class
Saturday September 20 3rd Saturday(Holiday)
Sunday '_September S | Mahalaya
Monday , September 22 Regular Class
Tuesday September 23 Industrial Visit (Senior)
Wednesday | September 24 Regular Class
Thursday I September 25 Regular Class

Friday September 26 Regular Class
Saturday | September 27 Regular Class
Sunday September 28 Durga Puja Vacation begins
Monday September 29 Puja Vacation
Tuesday September 30 Puja Vacation ]
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AMAR JYOTI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
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ALMANAC (2025-26)

i

October, 2025 -

;DMS DATE ACTIVITY —

vednesday | October 1 Puja Vacation . ].

Thursday October 2 Pula Vacation J

iy October 3 Puja Vacation

Saturday | October 4 Puja Vacation

Sunday October 5 Puis Vacation

VIOngay October 6 Puja Vacation

Tuesday October 7 Puja Vacation

Wednesday | October 8 School Reopens

Thursday October 9 Regular Class

Friday October 10 International Day of Older Parents (Post Celebration) (Grandparents Day)

Saturday I_Octnber 11 Regular Class

Sunday October 12 OFF

Monday | October 13 Regular Class

Tuesday October 14 Regular Class

Wednesday | October 15 Regular Class

Thursday October 16 Rangali / Diwali Celebration (Rangali Competition for Class VI - IX)

Friday | October 17 PTM - 2

Saturday October 18 3rd Saturday(Holiday)

Sunday October 19 Diwali Break begins

Monday October 20 | Diwali Break

Tuesday October 21 Diwali Break

Wednesday | October 22 Diwal Break

Thursday | October 23 et Break

Friday October 24 D'_WH ‘ Break

Saturday October 25 D!wa | Break |

Sunday October 26 ‘ D{WE : Breat |

Monday | October27| D!wa fgreak \

Tuesday October 28 Diwahi Brea l
School Reopens

Wednesday | October 29 e

Thursday October 30 Regu‘ar C1L - ﬁ

Friday | October 31 Regular L1ass
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Nnvember 2025

DAY |DATE  ACTIVITY

Saturday November 1 1st Saturday(Holiday)
Sunday November 2 OFF |
LMDnda’f November 3 Regular Class ;
Tuesday November 4 Regular Class |
Wednesday |November 5 Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
Thursday November 6 Regular Class

Friday November 7 Regular Class

Saturday November 8 Regular Class J
Sunday November 9 Regular Class |
Monday November 10 Regular Class

Tuesday November 11 National Education Day (Visit)
Wednesday |November 12 Regular Class

Thursday November 13 Regular Class

Friday November 14 Children's Day Celebration
Saturday November 15 3rd Saturday(Holiday)
Sunday November 16 OFF

Monday November 17 Regular Class

Tuesday November 18 Regular Class
Wednesday |November 19 Regular Class / Excursion
Thursday November 20 Regular Class / Excursi'nn
Friday November 21 Regular Class / Excursx_on
Saturday November 22 Regular Class / Excursion
Sunday November 23 OFF

Monday November 24 Regular Class

Tuesday November 25 Regular Claﬁﬁ ——
Wednesday |November 26 Regular Class / Constitution Day
Thursday  |November 27 Regular Class
Friday November 28 Regular Class
Lgaﬁr_day November 29 Regular Class 11
sunday Memb?f 30 L
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December, 2025

wWednesday
A :

4

Amar]yulr Intes

|
December 31

J"jjrifi'f'*l"‘!"‘ 0';{;_;“.4" '

Principal
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N \mm L ;‘l |

[DAYS DATE . ACTIVITY

Monday December 1 _  Repular Class (Sports Practice)

Tuesday December 2 Repular Class

Wednesday |December 3 li{"ﬁ_ulﬂr Class '
Thursday December 4 Rcu_uIa} Cld‘ﬁ_ '|
Friday December 5 vahl._lr Class 1
Tiamfdﬂ? December b | 1st Silqlrllrlh-l;_'_(_l"l_iilér_}j}: N :
Sunday December 7 OFF |
Monday December 8 UNIT TEST / PEN PAPER TEST 2/ Pre Boards for Class £ |
Tuesday December 9 PPT - 2 / Regular class upto IX / Pre Boards for Class / 1
Wednesday |December 10 PPT - 2 / Regular class upto IX / Pre-Boards for Class X |
Thursday ﬂDecemher 11 PPT - 2 / Regular class upto IX/ Pre Boards for Class ..
Friday December 12 PPT - 2 / Regular class upto IX / Pre-Boards for Class X
Saturday December 13 | Regular Class Upto IX / Pre-Boards for Class £ |
Sunday 1December 14 OFF

Monday December 15 Sports Practice Begins ]
Tuesday December 16 Regualr Class / Sports Practice

Wednesday |December 17 Regualr Class / Sports Practice -
Thursday .Becember 18 Regualr Class / Sports Practice o
Friday December 19 Regualr Class / Sports Practice |
Saturday |December 20 3rd Saturday(Holiday) -
Sunday December 21 OFF i
Monday December 22 Sports Day B
Tuesday |December 23 SportsDay
wWednesday December 24 | Winter Vacation begins o
Thursday December 25 Winter Vacation

Friday Jecember 26 Winter Vacation
caturday  |December 21 | Winter Vacation *.
cunday _'DLEEMH B Winl_{‘r_‘g“.'lmt_inn

I‘J’Inﬁti_-ﬂ; : HE-[‘E ember 29 | e Winter Vacation

Tuesday pecember 30 | - Winter Vacation

Winter Vacation
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ALMANAC (2025-26)

|— January, 2026
SR DATE ACTIVITY ;
Thursday _ [January 1 Winter Vacation
rFrid‘W January 2 Winter Vacation
Saturday January 3 Winter Vacation
?Sunday January 4 Winter Vacation
Monday January 5 School Reopens
:Tuesdav January 6 Regular Class
‘Wednesday |January 7 Regular Class
Thursday  |January 8 Regular Class |
Friday January 9 Regular Class
Saturday January 10 Vivakananda Jayanti Celebration
Sunday January 11 OFF |
Monday January 12 Holiday (Vivekananda Jayanti)
Tuesday January 13 Regular Class
Wednesday (January 14 Makar Sankranti(Holiday)
Thursday January 15 Regular Class
Friday January 16 PTM -3
Saturday January 17 3rd Saturday(Holiday)
Sunday January 18 OFF
Monday January 19 Regular Class
Tuesday January 20 Picnic in Day for JUNIORS / Bagless Day
Wednesday |January 21 Regular Class
Thursday January 22 Regular Class '
Friday January 23 | Netaji Jayanti/Saraswati Puja Celebration
Saturday January 24 Holiday |
Sunday January 25 OFF |
iMaﬂdE? January 26 Republic Day |
Tuesday January 27 Regular Class | |
'wéﬁﬁééa—ii‘;_ january28 | - Picnic Day for Senior (Day Out) 1
Thursday B .}_an.péiv_.'z_":l Regular Class J—
Faday  January30 | ~ Regular Class _ |
Saturday January 31 Non-Fire Cooking Competition for parents
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AMAR JYOTIINTERNATIONA SCHOOL
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ALMANAC (2025-26)

February, 2026

DAYS DATE ACTIVITY
sunday February 1 OFF
Monday February 2 Regular Class
Tuesday February 3 Regular Class
Wednesday | February 4 Regular Class
Thursday February 5 Regular Class
Friday February 6 Regular Class
|Saturday | February 7 1st Saturday(Holiday)
Sunday February 8 OFF
Monday February 9 Regular Class
Tuesday February 10 Regular Class
Wednesday | February 11 Regular Class
Thursday February 12 Regular Class
Friday February 13 Regular Class
Saturday February 14 Regular Class
Sunday February 15 Shiv Ratri
Monday February 16 | ANNUAL EXAM 2026 Begins
Tuesday l February 17 ANNUAL EXAM
Wednesday | February 18 ANNUAL EXAM
Thursday | February 19 ANNUAL EXAM
Friday February 20 | ANNUAL Exm
Saturday | February 21 3rd Saturday(Holiday)
Sunday February 22 ANNUAL EXAM
Monday February 23 ANNUAL EXAM
Tuesday 1 February 24 ANNUAL EXAM
Wednesday | February 25 ANNUAL EXAM
Thursday February 26 ANNUAL EXAM
Friday February 27 ANNUAL EXAM
Saturday February 28 ANNUAL EXAM
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Amar Jyoti Intern.tion ! School Ama

Principal
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March, 2o

ek Ll ACTIVITY

Sunday Mateh 1 ANNURAL E XA
Maonday March 2 ANNUALTXARG
Thesday March 3 Hoh(Holiday)
Wednesday | March 4 | Holi(Holiday)
Thursday March b ANNUAL [ XAM

Friday March 6 ANNUAL [ XAM
Saturday March 7 | 151 Saturday

Sunday March 8§ Answer Script Evaluation
Monday March 9 Answer Script Evaluation
Tuesday ‘March 10 Answer Script Evaluation
Wednesday | March 11 | Answer Script Eva uation
T_hlll'_!-'-;"l;; March 12| Answer Script Evaluation

EF rid;r,} March 13 Answer Script Evaluation
Saturday March 14 Answer Script Evaluation
glllldﬂ’f March 15 OFF ‘
Monday March 16 Answer Script Eva uatfnn
Tuesday March 17 Answer Script Eva uatfnn
Wt‘dﬂéﬁdav_r March 18 Answer Script Eva uatilnn
Thursday FMarch 19 Answer Script Eva uat!un
Friday March 20 Answer Script Eva Lljannn
Saturday March 21| 3rd Saturday(Holiday)
Sunday March 22 | OFF -
Monday March 23 PTM - 4 / Result [?lstrtbuffnn
Tuesday March 24 | Book and Copy Dis'tnl?utmn
Wednesday | March 25 PTM - 4 / Result [?IStI;IbUFGﬂ
Thursday March 26 Book and Copy Dl'stn.butilnn
Friday March 27 Book and Cup\{t Distribution
Saturday March 28 Fnunc‘latmn D::,v
Sunday March 29 Sess!ﬂn 'Esr:-:-.ak
Eonday March 30 SEESfUn Break
Tuesday March 31 Session Brea -
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